
 

  

 

F 
r 
i 
s 
k 
y 
 

S 
q 
u 
i 
r 
r 
e 
l 
 
⍢ 
 

B 
a 
i 
l 
e 
y 

 

LibriVox.org 

The Tale of Frisky Squirrel 
Arthur Scott Bailey (1877 - 1949) 

 
 
Arthur Scott Bailey, a native of the state of Vermont, wrote over forty children's 
books using a variety of animals, birds and even insects to entertain. The Tale of 
Frisky Squirrel is one of 16 stories of his Tuck-Me-In Tales series.  
Summary by Larry Wilson 
 
Genre(s): Animals & Nature 
Language: English 
 
Read by Sonia, Foon, Nan Dodge, Aaron Nosan, EJWiley, 
realisticspeakers, Campbell Schelp, Josh Kibbey 
 
Total running time: 01:30:11 

 
 
 
This recording is in the public domain and may be reproduced, distributed, or modified without 
permission.  
For more information or to volunteer, visit LibriVox.org 
Cover picture by Foon, Cover design by schrm. This picture and design are in the public domain. 
Copyright expired in U.S., Canada, EU. and all countries with author’s life +70 years laws.  

 

F 
r 
i 
s 
k 
y 
 

S 
q 
u 
i 
r 
r 
e 
l 
 
⍢ 
 

B 
a 
i 
l 
e 
y 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 

03:36 
03:43 
04:22 
04:36 
03:50 
03:37 
04:09 
03:55 
04:46 
03:41 
03:55 
04:05 
04:20 
04:12 
04:58 
04:07 
03:51 
05:02 
03:34 
04:07 
03:20 
04:25 

Sonia 
Sonia 
Foon 
Foon 
Nan Dodge 
Nan Dodge 
Nan Dodge 
Foon 
Foon 
Aaron Nosan 
Aaron Nosan 
EJWiley 
EJWiley 
realisticspeakers 
realisticspeakers 
realisticspeakers 
realisticspeakers 
Campbell Schelp 
Campbell Schelp 
Josh Kibbey 
Josh Kibbey 
Josh Kibbey 

Frisky Squirrel Finds Much To Do 
Frisky Squirrel has a Fall 
The Stone that Walked 
The Picnic 
Some Lively Dodging 
Mr. Hawk Returns 
A Brave Little Bird 
Uncle Sammy Coon 
A Bag of Corn 
Tails and Ears 
Jimmy Rabbit is too Late 
Frisky Visits the Gristmill 
Fun on the Milldam 
Mrs. Squirrel Has a Visitor 
Helpful Mr. Crow 
Caught in the Attic 
Farmer Green’s Cat 
The Threshing-machine 
Frisky’s Prison 
Johnnie Green Forgets Something 
That Disagreeable Freddie Weasel 
Catching Freddie Weasel Asleep 

 
 
Total running time: 01:30:11 

LibriVox.org 
 

 



 
  

LibriVox.org 

The Tale of Frisky Squirrel 
Arthur Scott Bailey (1877 - 1949) 

 
 
Arthur Scott Bailey, a native of the state of Vermont, wrote over forty 
children's books using a variety of animals, birds and even insects to 
entertain. The Tale of Frisky Squirrel is one of 16 stories of his Tuck-Me-In 
Tales series.  
Summary by Larry Wilson 
 
Genre(s): Animals & Nature 
Language: English 
 
Read by Sonia, Foon, Nan Dodge, Aaron Nosan, EJWiley, 
realisticspeakers, Campbell Schelp, Josh Kibbey 
 
Total running time: 01:30:11 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

This recording is in the public domain and may be reproduced, distributed, or modified 
without permission.  
For more information or to volunteer, visit LibriVox.org 
Cover picture by Foon, Cover design by schrm. This picture and design are in the public 
domain. Copyright expired in U.S., Canada, EU. and all countries with author’s life +70 
years laws.  
 

 

 

This is an origami paper CD case. Folding instructions can be found here:  http://www.papercdcase.com/about.php 


