

F	Libri Vox .org	F		
r	The Tale of Frisky Squirrel	r		
i	Arthur Scott Bailey (1877 - 1949)	i		
S		S		
k		k		
У	Arthur Scott Bailey, a native of the state of Vermont, wrote over forty children's books using a variety of animals, birds and even insects to entertain. The Tale of	У		
S	Frisky Squirrel is one of 16 stories of his Tuck-Me-In Tales series.	S		
q	Summary by Larry Wilson	q		
u		u		
i	Genre(s): Animals & Nature	i		
r	Language: English	r		
r		r		
е	Read by Sonia, Foon, Nan Dodge, Aaron Nosan, EJWiley,			
1	realisticspeakers, Campbell Schelp, Josh Kibbey	1		
$\ddot{\nabla}$	Total running time: 01:30:11	$\ddot{\nabla}$		
в		в		
а		а		
i	This recording is in the public domain and may be reproduced, distributed, or modified without permission.	i		
Ι	For more information or to volunteer, visit LibriVox.org	I		
е	Cover picture by Foon, Cover design by schrm. This picture and design are in the public domain.	е		
У	Copyright expired in U.S., Canada, EU. and all countries with author's life +70 years laws.	У		

1.	03:36	Sonia	Frisky Squirrel Finds Much To Do
2.	03:43	Sonia	Frisky Squirrel has a Fall
3.	04:22	Foon	The Stone that Walked
4.	04:36	Foon	The Picnic
5.	03:50	Nan Dodge	Some Lively Dodging
6.	03:37	Nan Dodge	Mr. Hawk Returns
7.	04:09	Nan Dodge	A Brave Little Bird
8.	03:55	Foon	Uncle Sammy Coon
9.	04:46	Foon	A Bag of Corn
10.	03:41	Aaron Nosan	Tails and Ears
11.	03:55	Aaron Nosan	Jimmy Rabbit is too Late
12.	04:05	EJWiley	Frisky Visits the Gristmill
13.	04:20	EJWiley	Fun on the Milldam
14.	04:12	realisticspeakers	Mrs. Squirrel Has a Visitor
15.	04:58	realisticspeakers	Helpful Mr. Crow
16.	04:07	realisticspeakers	Caught in the Attic
17.	03:51	realisticspeakers	Farmer Green's Cat
18.	05:02	Campbell Schelp	The Threshing-machine
19.	03:34	Campbell Schelp	Frisky's Prison
20.	04:07	Josh Kibbey	Johnnie Green Forgets Something
21.	03:20	Josh Kibbey	That Disagreeable Freddie Weasel
22.	04:25	Josh Kibbey	Catching Freddie Weasel Asleep



The Tale of Frisky Squirrel Arthur Scott Bailey (1877 - 1949) read by volunteers - Libri**Vox**.org

Total running time: 01:30:11

LibriVox.org

_ibriVox.org

The Tale of Frisky Squirrel

Arthur Scott Bailey (1877 - 1949)

Arthur Scott Bailey, a native of the state of Vermont, wrote over forty children's books using a variety of animals, birds and even insects to entertain. The Tale of Frisky Squirrel is one of 16 stories of his Tuck-Me-In Tales series.

Summary by Larry Wilson

Genre(s): Animals & Nature Language: English

Read by Sonia, Foon, Nan Dodge, Aaron Nosan, EJWiley, realisticspeakers, Campbell Schelp, Josh Kibbey

Total running time: 01:30:11

1911 Inperior of First by Summer of Tables 1949 (9401 - 5581) ysling 44052 rudtrA (9401 - 5581) ysling 44052 rudtrA (9401 - 5581) ysling 44052 rudtrA (9401 - 5582) ysling 44020 rudtrA (9401 - 5582) ysling 44000 rudtrA (9401 - 5582) ysling 440



This recording is in the public domain and may be reproduced, distributed, or modified without permission.

For more information or to volunteer, visit LibriVox.org Cover picture by Foon, Cover design by schrm. This picture and design are in the public domain. Copyright expired in U.S., Canada, EU. and all countries with author's life +70 years laws.